     SMD Power Inductor            PCSE15Q8
0.24 8.0(9.5)  18(13)PCSE15Q8-R24M-RC   20
Physical
Packaging:  3000 pieces per 7 inch
Allied
Part
Number
Inductance

 (2.5±0.03)
  .079±.011
 (2.0±0.03)
  .023±.008
 (0.6±0.2)
  .04
 (1.0)
•  High Current Capacity
   Irms: The current at which the Temp will
   will Rise by 40ºC from its Ambient Temp
   without current
  No Damage with more than 75%
  coverage inductance within 20% of
  initial value.
Marking:  None
0.33 6.5(8.0)  24(18)PCSE15Q8-R33M-RC   20 4.8(5.5)   2, 0.2v
0.47 5.0(6.2)  35(27)PCSE15Q8-R47M-RC   20 3.9(4.5)   2, 0.2v
0.68 4.5(5.6)  40(32)PCSE15Q8-R68M-RC   20 3.7(4.2)   2, 0.2v
1.0 3.7(4.6)  53(45)PCSE15Q8-1R0M-RC   20 3.0(3.5)
1.5 3.1(3.8)  75(68)PCSE15Q8-1R5M-RC   20 2.4(2.8)   2, 0.2v
2.2 2.5(3.0)  97(87)PCSE15Q8-2R2M-RC   20 2.2(2.5)   2, 0.2v
   2, 0.2v
Inductance vs. DC Current
0.0
0.2